
CHEMICAL
GLOVE

3414
Highly flexible and chemical-resistant, SHOWA 3414 is a fully

coated, cotton-lined, mid-arm gauntlet with an innovative

sponge-like grip.

BENEFITS

Highly flexible and chemical resistant

Will withstand complete submersion

Durable and abrasion resistant, it's nearly as flexible as

an unsupported glove

Strong bond between its neoprene coating and its cotton

interlock liner that enhances glove flexibility and integrity

FEATURES

Neoprene-coated

Cotton interlock liner

14-inch gauntlet

Foam grip

INDUSTRIES

Petrochemical

LINER:
Cotton

LENGTH:
14 in.

GRIP:
Rough

COLOR:
Black

COATING:
Neoprene

STYLE NO:
3414-08

3414-09

3414-10

3414-11

SIZE:
8/M

9/L

10/XL

11/XXL

USA

800.241.0323

USA@SHOWAgroup.com

Australia

404.364.1833

AustralianSales@SHOWAgroup.com

Canada

800.565.2378

Canada@SHOWAgroup.com

Latin America

404.364.1833

LatinAmericaSales@SHOWAgroup.com


